Landesmedlsterschatft
Hallenrunde 2008

10.

Februar 2008

Duisburg- Mindelheim

JUNIOREN A MAaNNL.

PL. STN NAME

VEREIN

B

1 b5c Gies, Stefan
SCHUTZENKLASSE

PL. STN NAME

BSEF Attendorn

VEREIN

1 4b Fratz, Daniel
2 1d Nederkorn, Markus

DAMENKLASSE

PL. STN NAME

BSG DU- Buchholz
MASA Miilheim

VEREIN

1 2a Silex, Maria

ALTERSKLASSE

BSG Aachen

VEREIN

1 b5a Friese, Alfred

2 2c Neumann, Dittrich
3 7Jc Seimer, Harald

4 3d Krimm, Alexander
5 8b Behr, Siegfried

6 6a Litzbarski, Rudi
7 4a Baumann, Axel

ALTERSKLASSE DAMEN

PL. STN NAME

BSG Neukir.-Vluyn
BS Opladen

BSG Moers

BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG Moers

BSG DU- Buchholz
MASA Miilheim

VEREIN

1 5d Bark, Ingrid
2 6b Kitta, Beate

3 7a Schmittges-Sch., An

SENIOREN A

PL. STN NAME

BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG Moers
BSG Neukir.-Vluyn

VEREIN

3a Kreuels, Jirgen
4d Bolldorf, Wilhelm
6d Napierksi, Viktor
2b Drnec, Winfried
Adler, Siegmar

3c Hendrix, Willi

4c Kichler, Gerald

la Niedersberg, Walfri

5b Fratz, Walter
2d Fallack, Winfried
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COMPOUND SCHULER C M

PL. STN NAME

BSG DU- Buchholz
BS Opladen

BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG Neukir.-Vluyn
BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG Moers

BSG Krefeld

VFB im GHH

BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG Krefeld

VEREIN

12m

10

9 GES
19 493
9 GES
11 455
9 325
9 GES
29 548
9 GES
14 525
7 524
20 511
22 508
21 504
17 490
le6 446
9 GES
15 507
19 440
7 403
9 GES
24 503
20 502
14 498
19 479
12 467
14 455
12 453
12 424
13 423
7 354
9 GES.



1 8c Belting, David
COMPOUND DAMEN ALT

STN NAME

COMPOUND SENIOREN

STN NAME

1 11lc Brandenburg, Reinh.

2 11d Siegmann, Bruno

3  9d Moécking, Kurt
COMPOUND SENIORINNEN

STN NAME

1 9b KleipaB, Gerda
COMPOUND SCHUTZEN

STN NAME

1 11b Van den Berg,
2 10d Stoveken, Rolf
3 10c Drnec, Michael

Ingo

COMPOUND DAMEN

STN NAME

1 10a Maur, Melanie
COMPOUND ALTERSKLASSE

STN NAME

1 1la Obertacke, Klaus
2 10b Manka, Werner

BLANKBOGEN DAMEN

STN NAME

1 9a Teschner, Elisabeth
HERREN I

STN NAME

1 8d Hassberg, Eric
MANNSCHAFT SCHUTZENKLASSE

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 BS Opladen

Bocholter Bogensc 229 226
VEREIN 18m 18m
RBSG Rhede 206 228
VEREIN 18m 18m
BSG DU- Buchholz 273 278
BSG DU- Buchholz 274 273
BS Opladen 263 269
VEREIN 18m 18m
BSG DU- Buchholz 265 261
VEREIN 18m 18m
Bocholter Bogensc 265 275
SVB Reken 239 264
BSG Neukir.-Vluyn 234 214
VEREIN 18m 18m
VFB im GHH 238 224
VEREIN 18m 18m
BSG DU- Buchholz 254 270
BSG DU- Buchholz 259 252
VEREIN 18m 18m
BSG Neukir.-Vluyn 183 183
VEREIN 18m 18m
BS Opladen 278 272
STNR. TEILNEHMER

8d Hassberg, Eric

2c Neumann, Dittrich

4d Bolldorf, Wilhelm

524
502 1576



2 BSG Duisburg Buchholz 1 3a Kreuels, Jlirgen 503

6d Napierksi, Viktor 498

6a Litzbarski, Rudi 490 1491
3 BSG Duisburg Buchholz 2 3d Krimm, Alexander 508

5d Bark, Ingrid 507

7d Adler, Siegmar 467 1482
4 BSG Moers 7c Seimer, Harald 511

8b Behr, Siegfried 504

3¢ Hendrix, Willi 455 1470
5 BSG Neukirchen-Vluyn 5a Friese, Alfred 525

2b Drnec, Winfried 479

7a Schmittges—-Sch., An 403 1407

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND SCHUTZEN

PL MANNSCHAFT STNR. TEILNEHMER RINGE
1 BSG Duisburg Buchholz llc Brandenburg, Reinh. 551
11d Siegmann, Bruno 547

lla Obertacke, Klaus 524 1622



